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Blattvon

Blatt
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Datum
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Art.-Nr.

Beton-Außenschrank  S

einfach

KT-S-ZBS-10001

1:10

RMerk27.05.11

Rendler

 

 

  

A

 

 

2 Versetzanker

RD 12 VA

1
0

0
3

7
0

87 555 87.5

4x Sechskant-Langmutter

M8x25mm mit U-Scheibe

und Sechskantschraube

M8x12mm (Stahl verz.)

1
1

3
8

830

4
0

1
0

5
8

4
0

40 750 40

5
0

50

2
5

8
8

8
0

Lüftungsgitter

200x200 VA

5
0

50

9
1

8
2

2
0

Lüftungsgitter

200x200 VA

320 320

320 320

4
1

5
4

1
5

460 180

8
3

0

640

Ø 200

A A

A-ASchnitt Vorderansicht

Draufsicht

einflügelige Tür

aus Stahl verzinkt

240400

4
0

1
0

5
8

4
0

5
0

1
0

3
9

5
0

25 780 25


